KEY FEATURES
Control via AT commands
USB 2.0 high speed interface allows it to manage and
optimize the performances of 3G and 4G high-speed
network
LTE downlink/uplink up to 100/50 Mbps
GPS receiver optional for specified model
Antenna diversity for improved fringe performance

© 2020 Guangzhou Robustel LTD
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model M1000-U4L M1000-U3P M1000-USB
Air Interface
GSM/GPRS/EDGE/HSDPA/HSUPA/HSPA
+/UMTS/DC-HSPA+/TD-SCDMA/FDD
LTE/TDD LTE
GSM/GPRS/EDGE/HSDPA/HSUPA/HSPA+U
MTS
-
Frequency Bands* Global：
B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B12/B13/B18/
B19/B20/B25/B26/B28;
B38/B39/B40/B41
EMEA: B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20;
B38/B40/B41
- -
4G
3G
Global：B1/B2/B4/B5/B6/B8/B19
EMEA: B1/B5/B8
B1/B2/B8/B5/B6 -
2G
Global：B2/B3/B5/B8
EMEA: B3/B8